
2018   UNITED   QUEENSLAND  TRIALS  CLUBS  CALENDER

PLEASE NOTE: INTERCLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB CLUB
AND CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS
ARE IN BOLD

              WEEK END DATES MTCQ WDTC LRMTC CQTC GMCC

Saturday, January 06, 2018
Sunday, January 07, 2018

Saturday, January 13, 2018
Sunday, January 14, 2018

Saturday, January 20, 2018 QLD TRIALS SUBCOMMITTE OPEN TO ALL COACHING DAY SATURDAY 1PM HINCHCLIFF'S cost of $20 inc  
Sunday, January 21, 2018 Sunday ride. SUNDAY RIDING SESSIONS TO PUT WHAT YOU HAVE LEARNED TO PRACTICE WITH COACHES  

ON HAND TO SHARE KNOWLEDGE CAMPING AVAILABLE   

Saturday, January 27, 2018
Sunday, January 28, 2018

Saturday, February 03, 2018
Sunday, February 04, 2018

Saturday, February 10, 2018
Sunday, February 11, 2018 WDTC CLUB SIGN ON GMCC SIGN ON

Saturday, February 17, 2018   
Sunday, February 18, 2018  LRMTS SIGN ON  

BOONAH
Saturday, February 24, 2018

Sunday, February 25, 2018

Saturday, March 03, 2018
Sunday, March 04, 2018 MTCQ CLUB SIGN ON CQTC SIGN ON

UNDULLA
Saturday, March 10, 2018

Sunday, March 11, 2018 GMCC PRACTICE

Saturday, March 17, 2018
Sunday, March 18, 2018 WDTC INTERCLUB

Saturday, March 24, 2018 working bee/practice
Sunday, March 25, 2018 working bee/practise WDTC CLUB DAY

Saturday, March 31, 2018 EASTER 2DAY
Sunday, April 01, 2018 STANTHORPE

Saturday, April 07, 2018
Sunday, April 08, 2018

Saturday, April 14, 2018
Sunday, April 15, 2018 LRMTC CLUB DAY

Saturday, April 21, 2018
Sunday, April 22, 2018

Saturday, April 28, 2018 CQTC 2 DAY
Sunday, April 29, 2018 INTERCLUB

Saturday, May 05, 2018 2018 QLD UNITED CLUBS TDN FUNDRAISER 2 DAY TO BE HELD AT BOONAH OVERFLOW
Sunday, May 06, 2018 ALL PROFITS GOING TOWARDS THE 2018 TDN TEAM KICK OFF 12PM SATURDAY.

Saturday, May 12, 2018
Sunday, May 13, 2018 LRMTC HINCHCLIFF'S CQTC PRACTISE 

TRIAL
Saturday, May 19, 2018

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Saturday, May 26, 2018  
Sunday, May 27, 2018 GMCC ROUND UP T/S 

&CLASSIC INTERCLUB
Saturday, June 02, 2018

Sunday, June 03, 2018 LRMTC PRACTISE  

Saturday, June 09, 2018
Sunday, June 10, 2018 CQTC PRACTISE 

Saturday, June 16, 2018 working bee/practice
Sunday, June 17, 2018 workingbee/practice GMCC PRACTICE

 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 MTCQ INTERCLUB

Sunday, June 24, 2018 TRIAL UNDULLA

Saturday, June 30, 2018
Sunday, July 01, 2018

Saturday, July 07, 2018 WDTC 2018 QLD
Sunday, July 08, 2018 MODERN TITLES

ROCKATOO ESK.
Saturday, July 14, 2018

Sunday, July 15, 2018
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Saturday, July 21, 2018 CQTC TWINSHOCK
Sunday, July 22, 2018 LRMTC PRACTISE CHALLENGE 2 DAY

LOWMEAD
Saturday, July 28, 2018  

Sunday, July 29, 2018  

Saturday, August 04, 2018
Sunday, August 05, 2018 LRMTC BOONAH CQTC PRACTISE

TRIAL
Saturday, August 11, 2018
Sunday, August 12, 2018 GMCC PRACTICE

Saturday, August 18, 2018 WDTC 2018 CLASSIC
Sunday, August 19, 2018 TWINSHOCK TITLES

Saturday, August 25, 2018 NSW TITLES 
Sunday, August 26, 2018 2Day Pacific park

One event state title
Saturday, September 01, 2018

Sunday, September 02, 2018 CQTC PRACTISE

Saturday, September 08, 2018
Sunday, September 09, 2018 WDTC GATE TRIAL

Saturday, September 15, 2018
Sunday, September 16, 2018 WDTC CLUB DAY GMCC PRACTICE

Saturday, September 22, 2018
Sunday, September 23, 2018

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Victoria titles 2 day
Sunday, September 30, 2018 MT Bolton T.B.C  ??

Saturday, October 06, 2018 2018 Australian Titles
Sunday, October 07, 2018 2Day Bendigo Victoria

Saturday, October 13, 2018
Sunday, October 14, 2018

Saturday, October 20, 2018 working bee/practice
Sunday, October 21, 2018 working bee/practice

Saturday, October 27, 2018
Sunday, October 28, 2018 MTCQ TRIAL Undulla CQTC BREAKUP

T
Saturday, November 03, 2018 WDTC CONNONDALE

Sunday, November 04, 2018 TWINSHOCK MASTERS

Saturday, November 10, 2018
Sunday, November 11, 2018

Saturday, November 17, 2018
Sunday, November 18, 2018 GMCC BREAK UP

Saturday, November 24, 2018
Sunday, November 25, 2018

Saturday, December 01, 2018
Sunday, December 02, 2018

Saturday, December 08, 2018
Sunday, December 09, 2018

Saturday, December 15, 2018
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Saturday, December 22, 2018
Sunday, December 23, 2018
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